

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1133/2025

Rinkesh @ Rinku S/o Shri Ram
-----Applicant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar Meena for Mr. Mohar Pal Meena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Choudhary, GA-cum-AAG with Mr. Aman Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU
Order

15/09/2025

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment.

Put up after four weeks as prayed.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J